Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

◆◆◆ ◆  All parts listed in Off White (IW) color. To order other colors substitute EI (Electric Ivory),
IG (Light Gray), and WH (White). Contact factory for details.
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Order number of pieces required, in multiples of Standard Package.
Part
Number Description Colors ◆◆◆ ◆
Std.
Pkg.
Qty.
Std.
Ctn.
Qty.
TE70CFBIW-X Base Coupler Fitting
(2 halves = 1 piece)
Off White 10 pcs. 100 pcs.
TE70CCIW-X Cover Coupler Fitting Off White 10 pcs 100 pcs.
TE70ICFIW Inside Corner Fitting Off White 1 pc. 10 pcs.
TE70TFIW Tee Fitt ing Off White 1 pc. 10 pcs.
TE70TD Raceway Divider Insert  (power
and data applications) Separates
power and data cabling within
tee fitting
Gray 1 pc. 10 pcs.
TE70OCBIW Outside Corner Base Fit ting Off White 1 pc. 10 pcs.
TE70OCCIW Outside Corner Cover Fitt ing Off White 1 pc. 10 pcs.
TE70RAFIW Right Angle Fitting Off White 1 pc. 10 pcs.
TEC105IW End Cap Fitting
Concentric conduit breakouts:
¾", ½"
Off White 1 pc. 10 pcs.
Type TE Raceway Fittings
TE70CFB TE70CC TE70IFC
TE70TF TE70OCB
TE70RAF TEC105TE70OCC
NEW!
2.70"A=8.60in²
4.10"
◆◆◆ ◆  All parts listed in Off White (IW) color. To order other colors substitute EI (Electric Ivory),
IG (Light Gray), and WH (White). Contact factory for details.
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Order number of feet required, in multiples of Standard Length Increment.
Part
Number
Std.
Ctn.
Qty.
Part
Number
Std.
Ctn.
Qty. Colors◆◆◆ ◆
Type TE-70 Raceway Base
8 ft. lengths 10 ft. lengths
TE70BIW8 32 ft. TE70BIW10 40 ft . Off White
TE-70 Raceway Base in 8 or 10 ft lengths supplied with pre-punched mounting holes.
Type T-70 Raceway Cover
T70CIW8 96 ft. T70CIW10 120 f t. Off White
TE-70 Raceway tamper resistant cover in 8 or 10 f t lengths.
Type TE-70 Divider Wall
TE70DW8 64 ft. TE70DW10 80 ft . Lt . Gray
TE70B
TE70C
TE70DW
TE70TD